Resultatlista

DM, Sydsvenska, Hassleholm

DM Individuellt den 20 augusti 2005
Spelplats: Sjoviken IF Hassleholm Filt

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S:a Snitt
Herrar veteraner

1 Tord Hellgvist Helsingborgs BGK 35 37 35 107 35,7
2 Kjell Fredriksson Sjovikens IF 38 41 37 116 38,7
4 Per-Inge Johansson Vasterviks BGK 40 43 42 125 41,7
5 Jan Fherm BGK Karnan 41 47 37 125 41,7
6 Imre Czifrik Sjovikens IF 49 39 40 128 42,7
7 Gert Holmkvist Sjovikens IF 45 42 42 129 43,0
9 Nils-Erik Ekberg Olofstroms BGK 50 39 - 89 44,5
10 Jan-Olof Lindstrém BGK J6énképing 45 45 - 90 45,0
10 Lars Olsson BGK Linjen 46 44 - 90 45,0
10 Sven Erik Persson Sjovikens IF 39 51 - 90 45,0
10  Hans Wijk Ahus BGK 50 40 - 90 45,0
14 Hans Ove Simonsen BGK Karnan 47 44 - 91 45,5
14 Rolf Tronéss Sjovikens IF 48 43 - 91 45,5
16 Roland Ericsson Véaxjo BGK 51 42 - 93 46,5
16 Gunnar Holmgren BGK J6énkdping 49 44 - 93 46,5
18 Henrik Mellhorn BGK Linjen 42 52 - 94 47,0
19 Lars Engstrand BGK Linjen 51 44 - 95 47,5
19 Thore Sjéberg BGK Karnan 47 48 - 95 47,5
Damer veteraner

1 Gun Britt Hansson Sjovikens IF 33 43 36 112 37,3
2 Mary Magnusson Sjovikens IF 42 47 43 132 44,0
3 Mary-Anne Farm Sjovikens IF 44 43 48 135 45,0
4 Birgitta Eriksson Véxjo BGK 48 48 47 143 47,7
5 Elsa Mellhorn BGK Linjen 75 68 70 213 71,0
Oldboys

1 Olli Akesson Sjovikens IF 34 41 38 113 37,7
2 Glenn Johansson Malmo BGK 45 32 43 120 40,0
3 Kent Kirkegaard BGK Linjen 42 36 42 120 40,0
4 Kjell Bengtsson Vasterviks BGK 40 42 42 124 41,3
5 Thomas Bladh Malmod BGK 44 40 43 127 42,3
6 Kenneth Granholm Ahus BGK 43 39 48 130 43,3
8 Christer Israelsson Nassjo BGK 44 44 - 88 44,0
9 Lars Jacobsson BGK Linjen 49 40 - 89 44,5
10 Leif Nilsson Sjovikens IF 47 43 - 90 45,0
11 Christer Ahlander BGK J6nkdping 46 46 - 92 46,0
den 8 september 2005 Sida 1 av



Plac Namn

Oldboys

11 Hans-Martin Persson
13 Gert Svensson
UIf Hakansson
Lars-Erik Svensson

Oldgirls

1 Magdalena
Dabrowska

2 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

3 Lena Persson

4 Kristina Dahlstedt
Herrar juniorer

Martin Sjoberg
Johan Nilsson
Fredrik Tagesson
Hampus Eriksson
Mikael Reszke
Johan Stensson
Jonatan Zachau
Pierre Israelsson

Damer juniorer
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1 Marie Svensson
2 Oriana Boldt
3 Camilla Lovstrom

Damer seniorer

Anna Andersson
Malin Kessels
Rigmor Storm
Annelie Lundell
Veronica Bladh
Lena Nilsson
Pia Karlsson
Cecilia Fransson

Flickor C

Angelica Eriksson
Angelica Nilsson
Lina Liljegren
Carolina Larsson
Angelica Fransson

Pojkar C
den 8 september 2005
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Klubb

Malmod BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK

Perstorps BGK
BGK Linjen

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF

BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Ringen
BGK Varend
Solvesborgs BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

Nassjo BGK
Perstorps BGK
BGK Linjen

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Nassjo BGK
BGK Stjarnan
Malmé BGK
BGK Karnan
Olofstréms BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Nassjo BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Ahus BGK

BGK Stjarnan
Olofstréms BGK

S1

39
54
52
60

45

41

40
46

29
35
38
34
42
40
53
47

44
48
55

37
47
46
39
47
46
39
49

63
53
56
63
66

S2

53
39

43

49

51
53

35
29
38
42
37
36
46
53

44
38
50

38
40
38
49
46
39
56
49

49
47
47
53
84

S3 S:a

35

47

50
51

31
43
34
39
42
46

33
42
46

35
41
44
41
43
53

46
66
65
61
88

92
93
52
60

123

137

141
150

95

107
110
115
121
122
99

100

121
128
151

110
128
128
129
136
138
95

98

158
166
168
177
238

Snitt

46,0
46,5
52,0
60,0

41,0

45,7

47,0
50,0

31,7
35,7
36,7
38,3
40,3
40,7
49,5
50,0

40,3
42,7
50,3

36,7
42,7
42,7
43,0
45,3
46,0
47,5
49,0

52,7
55,3
56,0
59,0
79,3

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

1 Peter Fransson
2 Alex Johansson
3 Fredrik Palsson
Flickor B

1 Frida Elmdahl

2 Sara Karlsson
Pojkar B

1 Marcus Forss

2 Filip Johansson
3 Fredrik Karlsson
4 Anton Larsson

5 Fredrik Bladh

6 Fredrik Strengberg
Flickor A

1 Louise Hagesjo
2 Ann-Sophie Ericsson
3 Kinga Boldt

4 Malin Jacobsson
5 Caroline Palm
Pojkar A

1 Pontus Nilsson
2 Karl Premberg

3 Jakob Svensson
4 Toni Nilsson

Herrar seniorer

Lars Peter Nilsson
Claes Lindblom
Per Olof Isaksson
Gustav Bjornberg
Niclas Carlzon
Jonas Akesson
Tobias Filling

Mats Olsson
Conny Lekander
Andreas Feuk
Daniel Hjalmarsson
Magnus Andersson
Alf Johansson
Bengt Karlsson
Magnus Nordkvist
16 Dick Nilsson
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den 8 september 2005

Klubb

Olofstroms BGK
Vinsloévs BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK

Vaxjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Staffanstorps BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK

BGK Ringen

BGK Stjarnan
Nassjo BGK
Perstorps BGK
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK

Staffanstorps BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Yngsjo MGK
BGK Varend
Malmé BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Sjovikens IF
Burlév BGK

BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF

BGK Linjen

BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF
Solvesborgs BGK
Nassjo BGK
Perstorps BGK
Solvesborgs BGK

S1

46
53
61

47
46

39
40
41
45
49
69

40
50
50
46
45

38
46
49
53

33
31
38
37
39
38
37
32
38
39
35
37
44
40
40
44

S2

56
48
63

36
50

41
40
42
47
50
59

40
43
46
52
61

34
43
44
51

29
30
31
33
33
31
35
39
35
34
40
41
34
39
40
40

S3

47
55
67

40
58

43
44
44
44
55
53

42
45
45
47
60

31
44
49
43

33
34
33
37
35
40
38
40
39
39

S:a

149
156
191

123
154

123
124
127
136
154
181

122
138
141
145
166

103
133
142
147

95
95
102
107
107
109
110
111
112
112
75
78
78
79
80
84

Snitt

49,7
52,0
63,7

41,0
51,3

41,0
41,3
42,3
45,3
51,3
60,3

40,7
46,0
47,0
48,3
55,3

34,3
44,3
47,3
49,0

31,7
31,7
34,0
35,7
35,7
36,3
36,7
37,0
37,3
37,3
37,5
39,0
39,0
39,5
40,0
42,0

Sida

3

av



Plac

Namn

Herrar seniorer

17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24

Johan Kessels
Janos Czifrik
Joakim Akesson
Stefan Nilsson
Mathias Ohlsson
Goran Bengtsson
Anders Nilsson
Jorgen Eriksson

den 8 september 2005

Klubb

Sjévikens IF
Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
BGK Varend
Malmd BGK
BGK Ringen
Nassjo BGK

S1

46
43
52
49
40
50
45
49

S2

40
45
37
41
50
41
48
54

S3 S:a

- 88
- 89
- 90
- 90
-9
- 93
- 103

Snitt

43,0
44,0
44,5
45,0
45,0
45,5
46,5
51,5

Sida

4

av



